Date of Notification (1)	7.	Name of	Bullding	Owner/O	perator (2)	NEW E	7 1 703	
11/14/13	.	101110 01	THE	W +	MACHI	m.c= 510V.	2.1 2015	•
Agencies Nouried Type Notification	3	SveelA	divess			moar-	Acir :	
□ SPA □ Amended	1	City, Sta	in Tip C	~d*				
Amendment #		100	1	1000	BINE	, N, J,		
DOH justification)	7		Contact	Fis	A		elephone Humb	ei
Cancellation	<u>.: -</u>						<u> </u>	_ =
		FACIL	או אד	ORMATIO		e of Facility (4		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)					School (K-12)		
Cunal Addrags						Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12 ate & commercia	n panauès)
1/0.23 SUNSER DI	RIV	ĕ				homes, etc.)	# of Floors	Bido Ape
Cir(5) STOWE HORSON						200	. 2_	40+
	=	County	Code (7) (STATE	Cu		I being demoks	ned)
County (6) CARE MAY	_	USE O	-			Courago (a)	ANT	
Name of Marioning Firm Hired by Building Owner	1	SCM NO)	Name of	Applement	EN C		
181	صلت			SveelA	ddiess	C 1:	- 1.12	
Street Address	·-					SPRUC	2 2001	
City, State, Zip Code				City, Su	Ie. Zip Code	SHAD	E, NJ	0805 - =
	Yelec	shone No	0.	Talanho	ne No.		License No	u 4
Project Manager for Montoring Fills						-0.472	004	
S:an Date (10)			(11)	Name o	S F PX	HILEM	M	·
12/7/17		13				- Q-30 -	4	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only of	uno) Malen	nent				Spruce	1001	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of A Balament Performed Outside of Normal Facility	Hour	5		City, Su	ie, Ajo Coole	CHARE	E, N, 5,	08052
One Describe:								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					Full Contain	nment with Neg	panye Pressure	
[[] : [o) [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [novati motitom	on . n		-		D	n-Frank Proces	oure
2160-31 or 2760 II] Non-Exem	pled () et 2 + 1		ADB. MET
T N	ocalk demo	1		Des	caption of			
1 0031100 01	Yeus.	100/	Asbe	-ine Cani	systems ins	ulation.	(Specify	He Ha
TO BE ABATED	usloois Statt?		(1. 4	turdat	ong, VAT, o	ı	SF or LF1	Hernoval
IN Facility (13)	(12)			Og ter t	100000	**		
: Yes	No	N/A					20004	AX
sipina.				RAN	9175			
		_						
	<u></u>	NOEP	Wage .	Cubic	Yards	Name of Re	gistered Landfill	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		Hauler I	O No.	01 W	510		, C, M.	0,7
Krémco INC.			04	Disp	sal Date	City. State	TO THE	い. ゴ.
MOPLE SHODE, N.J.C	180	52			Castina	1000	DIBINE	1.0
Tine		150			Sipealure	uph I Se		11/19/13
I TASEPH (LEMM)		じてへ		نا	0			
458-41 'Do not	usel	his form	lor ast	estos lice	nsure exem	pled activities		

4 .

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	i Bulidina	Owner/Ope	stator (2)			in de la company	0.7.4.0			-
11/14/13	2					delaci				1d th	appr	OAE	D.	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		- 1	Street A		O E Coc o .	<u> </u>	منسخند	1.0	Coul	Heatth	S	Mior S	orvieb
			4		456	WEST	MIN STE	x Pc	. -	TOORX	(plan	ature)	MA	
O EPA	☐ Initial ☐ Amended		t	City, Sti	de Zip Co	rde	71.10 01.		-	13/1	4/12		' 'y	. 67
⊠ DOL	Amendment	#			48	T. W.	ירט	644	L	Date: 11	기다	Tir	ne: _	57
	☑ Emergency (i	nchiding	_ }	Name o	l' Contact	ر. ۱۸۰۰		0 1 1	Tel	phone Nu	mher			-
IN DOH	justification)		- 1	idatio a					1		.,,,-0,	-		
□ DCA	Cancellation				DONI									
Name of Fedlly Where	Shatoment in Taking	Piace (3)	-	FAC	ILTIY INFI	ORMATIO	N Two	pe of Facility (43					\dashv
	SIDENCE													I
Street Address	210cocs							School (K-1 Subchapter		ethan Kal	25			
			١.				E	Other (Le. p	rivate &	commerc	ial build	ings,	home	5,
456	WESTHINST	F1- 1	<u>_</u> .			Alexandra - Alexandra	1	etc.)	-	-7.7			-	
Cay (5)							Sq	uare Feet	1 # 01	Fixons	1 2	ldg. P		- 1
LODI								1,200		7		+5	0	
County (a)				County (SYATE	Code (7) USE CNLV		- Gu	ment Use (Pri	or if bein	g demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wwer (8)		ASC	AN NO.			batement Con		9)	Harry v.			
							A, MAC C	Contracting Inc				*******	-	
Street Address	1						Street Add 105 Lowe				*			
City, State, Zip Gods							City, State,	Zin Code		****				
		···	····				Glen Rod	k, NJ 07452			-, · ·			
Project Manager for Mon	mornig risss	g ¹		Telep	hone No.		Telephone 201-262			License N 00156	4o.			
Start Date (10)		Schedul	d Co	npletion 13	Date (11)			SHA Monitor Environmenta	I Servic	es Inc.				
Openpancy Status Durin Fecility Closed/Vac Abatement Ferforme Other - Describe:	aled Diving Entire P	erind of A	batero	ent		1	Street Add 280 Huye City, State, Hackersa	r Street						
Scope of Work (Check A	III Tirot Armby					1							V	\dashv
전 25 50 m 2260 lf	an termen districts		enovat omoliti				I M	il Contelame in-Enclosure lovebag Proc		legative P	reseure	1		
					40		- 🗆 No	on-Exampled	(*) and	Non-Friab	le Proc	edure		- 1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		To to	Locat	īen.			W-0-1				7	-	ment	\neg
Location	ref	1 1	Monna	ly .	1	Does.	ziolion of	ł				7	pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO SE AR In Facil (13)	Material (ACM)	Ma	d Sole intena todial (12)	noe/	1 -	tios Conta tinemal s suriseir		2010-21-01.1912-20	(9	mount necify for LF)	BACUISE!	Fapul	Encepsulate	внабыка
Busemont		1		17		P105 1	NSUCAI	nor)	3	OLF		-	H	-
		1	<u> </u>	1		Bueech				LF	1		H	-
Basement		-	-	1		1/XEECH	//Akg			UF.	+		-	\dashv
		+	-	-							+-	-	-	
Name of Registered Was	le Hauler	لبسيا	IN	LIDEP W	laste	Cubic Ya	ards	Name of	Register	ed Landfill			لبا	-
Rovic Transport			H	lauler ID 20765		of Waste			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	an Landfill	76			
City, State, Zip Code						Disposal	Date	City, State					•	
Riverdule, NJ 07457							14/13	Bethiche						
Completed by		Title								In	ale .		-	\dashv
Joseph Vocaturo		Operat	ions			0.9	J.V	no			11/14	1/13	,	
			-							يدكا برزويد ا	بسطيس	7	-	-

('X

1080			(P	ursuant	to NJAC	8:60 an	d 12:120	0)		11,	¢ CA	. / .				
Date of Notification (1) 11/20/2012					f Building			(2)	28	13 NOI	13 CO		(5)	0	1	×
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 240 G	ddress RAN AV	/ENUE	=	78-0	· #58	Est	~ /	AM/	/: 5	,		
X EPA X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment		_		ite, Zip Co EWOOD		07631		458	LICE	S CO.	VIA	ינק	-		
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation		Ī		f Contact I BRENN	NER	7 - 1 - 1 - 1				enhono		v.A	,		
				FACI	LITY INFO	DRMAT	ION						A 100			
Name of Facility Where A ADAM BRENNER)					Тур	e of Facility School (K-	2007						
Street Address 240 GRND AVENU	E							×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	r 8 (Oth private	er than h & commo	(-12) ercial	build	dings,	hom	es,
City (5) ENGLEWOOD, NJ	07631							Squ	are Feet	# 0	f Floors		В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) HUDSON				County (Code (7) USE ONLY))		Cun	rent Use (Pri	ior if bei	ing demo	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.				natement Co							
Street Address	N/A						Street 6012		ess OADWAY	′ AV. A	APT.2		-			
City, State, Zip Code				***********			2533		Zip Code EW YOR	K. NJ.	07093			7		
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm	•	T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph	one l			Licens 0121	e No.				
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Cor	mpletion I	Date (11)			e secretar	SHA Monitor				- 577		-	
11/22/2013		11/27/2	2013	000	()				M CONSI		G LLC	3				
Occupancy Status During							Street 1600		ess OUTE EAS	TSU	T 107					
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:							City, S	tate,	Zip Code NJ 07083		1 107	3				
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						_ O. vii.		10 07 000					×		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		and the same of th	enova emolit				×	M G	ull Containm lini-Enclosur lovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure					e	
		2200	Locat	0.070.00											ement pe	t
Location Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Used Mai	ormal d Sole ntena odial S (12)	ely by nce/ Staff?		tos Con thermal surfa	scription taining N systems cing, VA niscellan	lateria s insu T, or	v-	(5	mount Specify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
**		Yes	No	N/A									<u>a</u>	7	late	Гe
				Х	F	PIPE I	NSULA	TIO	N	24	0 L FT					
							×									
Name of Registered Wast SAN TON SERVICES			H	IJDEP W lauler ID 2430		Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		Name of MEDO				MM	ISIO	N	
City, State KEN I WORTH, NJ.						Dispos	sal Date		City, Stat		l.					
Completed by LETICIA TORRES		Title	SIDF	NT		S	Signature					Date		013		

				Nam	e of	Building C	Owner/Operator (2)	260 300	100	*	1
Date of Notification (1) 11 /	14 / 13	3				ship of H		,				
						ldress			NOV 2 1 2	2013		
Agencies Notified ☑ EPA	Type Notification Initial				37/2/13/3	iaress <mark>kamick l</mark>	Road	Ŧ,	NOV 2 1 2			
DOLWD	☐ Amended			City,	Stat	e, Zip Coo	de	121				1
☑ DHSS	Amendment #			C	ooks	stown, N	J 08511	*	3		*	1
DCA	Emergency (in justification)	ncluding		Nam	ne of	Contact		-	Telephone Numb	er		ou rod
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellation			Jo	е Н	irsch						
				F	ACIL	ITY INF	ORMATION					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place	(3)		1,03,000			Type of Facility (4)			
Former Satelite L								School (K-12)			
Street Address				_		-		Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12) ivate and commer	i cial build	dinas.	
79 Wrightstown-C	Cookstown Road							homes, etc.)				
City (5)					3.44.0			Square Feet	# of Floors	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	, Age	9
Hanover Townshi	ip							20000	1	50)	
County (6)				Co	unty	Code (7)(-	STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	shed)		
Burlington								Office	<u></u>			
Name of Monitoring Fir	rm Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASC	M No	o.		ent Contractor (9)				
Environmental R							USA Environ	mental Manag	ement, Inc.			
Street Address							Street Address					
525 Fellowship R	load, Suite 300						8436 Enterpr	ise Avenue				
City, State, Zip Code			5524-1115				City, State, Zip C	ode				
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08	054						Philadelphia	, PA 19153	====			
Project Manager for M			Tel	epho	ne N	0.	Telephone No.		License No.	3/2_		
Joe Hirsch			8	56-2	35-7	170	215-365-581)	1156			
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled (Compl	etion	Date	(11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor				
12 / 02		1					USA Enviror	nmental Manag	ement, Inc			
Occupancy Status Du		eck only	one)				Street Address			45.500		
☐ Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire F	Period of	Abat	emen	t		8436 Enterp	rise Avenue				
☐ Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Norm	nal Facili	ty Ho	urs - [Desc	ribe	City, State, Zip C	Code				
Time of Abatemen	t: <u>7:30 AM-3:30</u> PM	V	PM		AM		Philadelphia	, PA 19153				
Scope of Work (Check	k all that apply)											
	55 L			.4:			☐ Full Co	ntainment with Ne	gative Pressure			
$\boxtimes \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 lf $\boxtimes \ge 160$ sf or ≥ 260 lf			enova emoli				☐ Gloveb	ag Procedure	1			
△ 2100 Si 0i 2200 ii							⊠ Non-Ex	empted (*) and N	on-Friable Proced	_		
			ls Loc				p <u>u</u> ng suggested v ales			-	ateme	
	tion of	l le	Nom sed So		, l	Acho	Description stos Containing M		Amount	Rer	Repair	Enc
Asbestos-Contain	ing Material (ACM) ABATED	N	lainte	nance	/		., thermal system	s insulation,	(Specify	Removal	air	Encapsulate
	acility	Cu	stodia (1)		ff?		surfacing, VA		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		ula
(1	13)	Yes	1		N/A		other miscellar	ieous)				Œ.
Distant December 2	Pall Poom				3	Floor T	ile		4,910 SF			
Dining Room and	Dall NOOH				3 ☑		iling Tile		930 SF			
Coat Room	alition)				⊠	Roof			19,000 SF			
Roof (during dem	olition)		+=	-	<u> </u>		e Siding		400 SF			
Exterior	Marka Harrian			2		Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Rec	istered Landfill			
Name of Registered United Trucking				Hau		No.	Waste 120 CY	Conesto	ga Landfill			
City, State					-0 10		Disposal Date	City, State	V APPLIANCE			
Marlton, NJ							01/15/2014	Morganto	own, PA			
Completed By (Print	or Type)	Title					Signature	100		Date,	1	
Dilip Kumar	· (JF-5)	Prog	ram l	Mana	ger		1	libering	w	11/14	1/13	3

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

15-5012 61:41	From: SKY CU	NIRACT	ING	LLC	1973926	85042		To:16	096330664			Pas	e:3/
					-40			2.	001-10	DAY		is P	me F
			1071F (P	CATION	ate of Net I OF ASBI IO NJAC I	A ROTAS	BATEM: 12:120)	ENT	001-10	سرسار ا			1
Date of Notification (1) 11/12/2013				Name o	Bullding (Owner/Op	erator (2	5) / /	1	IN M		1	1
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		_		ou Phile	er			1-hill	IN ON		-1-1- 	· ·
D EPA	Initial)) ===		Street A	ooress akland R	Road			1	gun	RU	41-6	·
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen		ľ		ile, Zip Co			- 	INTA ST	<u> </u>		_	
DOH	Emergency justification	(including	-		Cantagl	J 07040		2 1	Telephone M				
DCA DCA	Concellation				ou Phile	W) Sistervine 1.				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taki	ng Place (3)	FACI	LITY INFE	DITAMEN	IM .	De of Facility	(4)				
Residential						9 11		School (K	12)				
169 Oakland Road	1							Bubchapiq Other (i.e.	or 8 (Other than K- private & commer	12) cial bull	diane	hom	ae
City (5)								uero Foet	# of Floors				ов,
Maplewood County (8)				· R				100	2	8	314g. /	-84	
Essex				(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)		_ [rent Use (P	for if being demail	shed)			
Name of Manitoring Fits TBD	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	A No.		Name of	batement Co	antractor (9)		-		
Street Address	1						Street A	rene					_
City, Saste, Zip Code								Miley Road	Suite K				
Project Manager for Mo	CH : 5:						Weyne	, New Jerse	y 07470				
Liniari wana861 tot Moi	reidning Film	76.00		Telepho	ne No.		relephon	ne No. 928-5040	License 00874	Nø.			
Blant Date (10) 11/13/2013		Schedule 11/15/2	d Cor	mpletion	Date (11)	1	Name of	OSHA Monito	1		-		
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abetement (Che						Sky Co	ontracting, L	LC				
Pacific Closed Ver	called Duston Entire	Period of A		nent				dress /alley Road,	Suite K				- 1
_i Abstement Perions	ned Oulside of Non Absternant perform	mal English	Maria	•	livel - bam		City, Sta	to, Zip Gode			_		
Scope of Work (Check A							vvayne	e, New Jeres	ey 07470				
23 e7 or 23 ff 2160 ef or 2260 ff			enove emoli					Obvebse Pro	cedure				
		(h	Locat	lon			U	Non-Exemple	d (") and Non-Fria	ble Pro		re amon	
Location Astestos-Contening		Usec	lormal d Sole	lly bly by		Desc	ubagoù o	ı		<u></u>		ype T	
TO BE AB in Paci (13)	INTED	Mal	ntena	nce/ Blan7	Asbest (i.e. l	thermal as	ystems li ng. VAT,	Of .	Amoum (Specky SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapaulate	Endosure
	A LINE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	Yes	No	NA		20.001.000		-eaj		180	8.	andre	SH C
Besem	nem	х				Pipe ir	nsulatio	on	70 LF	×			\vdash
												1	
		+		+									
Nome of Registered Wa	ate Hauler		TN	JDEP W	bate I	Cuble Ye	nrde.	Nama -	Registered Landf				
Service Transport G	Broup, Inc.		H	ituler ID 0990		of Waste			a Enterprises.				
City, State						Disposal	Date	City, Sta					
lew Castle, Delawa Completed by	n.e	1 Year	7			TBD			sburg, Onio				
redied Serces		Vice F	Pros	dent		37	nature		100	1/12/2	2040		
						1	-			11)21	2013		
43641 (A-68-68)						1.	Ba ant	una this form to	******				

12 2010 01111	1 1 01	11.3K1.CD	NIRMLI	ING	LLC	131350	37845		To:1	6096330664			Pas	e:3
					· e+	nia -# \\		207		001-10	DAY		Pa	MA.
				Hotif (P	CATION	ato of No OF ASE TO NJAC	ROTAR	7 ABATEME 1 12:120)	NT	001	1		سلا	1
Date of Notification (1)					Name of	l Building	Owner/C	Operator (2	- \ -		1 1000		İ	
11/12/2013					Mary L	ou Phil	er		\	1/11	11000		-1	ž.
Agencies Notified EPA	Typ	e Not-fication			Street A	ddress akland l	Road		/	100	799	(U)	11-1	<u></u>
DEP DOL		Amended Amendmen Emergency		_[Maple	ale, Zip Ci wood, N	70000000	10 1 2	£354	CHAMP!	<u> </u>			_
DOH DCA		justification)	· [7120000	Canted Lou Phil				Telenhone I	Mumber			
						LITY THE		011			7.			
Name of Feditty Where . Residential	Abete	ment is Taki	ng Place (3)	· ACI	CITT DEP	LINUMA II	UN T	Pe of Facility	y (4)			_	
Street Address	- (9-30)							d	School (H	6-12)				
169 Oakland Road								.,	Bubchao	ier 8 (Other than k i. physte & commi	(-12) Wciai bul	dings	, hom	86,
City (5) Maplewood									uero Feet 100	p of Floors 2		31dg. /	Age .	-
County (8) Essex					County (Code (7) LISE ONLY	,	_	rent Use (F Sidential	Prior If being demo	illahed)		-	
Name of Monitoring Flor TBD Stram Address	n Hire	d by Building	Owner (8)	ASCI	A No.		Sky C	tracting.	ontractor (9) LLC				
								Street A 1385 V	ley Road	1, Suite K				_
City, State, Zp Code								Wayne	e, Zip Code , New Jers	sey 07470				
Project Manager for Mon	Morin	g Flimi			Telepha			Telephon (973) 9	e No. 28-5040	DOB74				
Start Date (10) 11/13/2013			11/15/	2013	npletion	Date (11)			OSHA Monit					
Occupancy Status Durin			Branco de Caracteria	0.000	· 10			Street Ad						-
Pacility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other - Describer	hed O	Aside of Alam	mal English	u Maren		linvel - bar	nt	City, Stat	allay Road a, Zip Gode				-	
Scope of Work (Check A								Wayne	, New Jers	sey 07470				
23 el or 23 lf 2160 el er 2360 lf				Renova Demok					Mini-Englose Glovebes P	rocedure				
-				Local	lon	Γ		믹	NOT-EXEMP	(ed (") and Non-Fr	riable Pro	317.V	e wew	_
Location		đi.		Norma	lly		Des	criation of					ype ype	t .
Asbestos-Contoming <u>TO BE AB</u> in Pacil (13)	ATED Ny	rial (ACM)	Ma	rd Sole intens (ddiati (12)	nce/ Blaff?	Asbee (i.e.	thermal	aining Man systems in ling, VAT, niscellanco	ensi (ACM) suistion, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
9/			Yes	No	NA						=		अक्ष	100
Basem	ent		×				Pipe	Insulatio	n	70 LF	x			
			+		-	_					\dashv			
Name of Registered Was	No Me	uler		7.	JDEP W		160	V			\pm		-	
Service Transport G	Economic Commission	(4.7.6)		H	19980 19980		of Was			of Registered Lend Vå Enterprises			+	
City, State low Castle, Delawa	me			16			Diapos	al Date	CHy, SI	ale				_
Completed by			Title				TBD		Wayn	esburg, Ohio				
Predreg Sercev				Presi	dent		3	new		[Date 11/12/	2040		
ABB-41 (R-08-08)	35		-				1	* 00 00 °	on this town	for sabestoe linear				

NoTIFICATION OF Reliablished To Assess and 12:120 Interest Notification (1) Introduction Introduc	From: SKY CONTRACTIN	4G LLC 197398	285042		295330664			Pad	e:3
Sale of Notification (1) 1/1/2/2013 Mann of Building Owner/Operator (2) Mary Lou Phiffer Street Address PACHITY INFORMATION FACHITY				100	10	VAG		is P	nor.
International Process	NO	Tification of Ass Tification of Ass (Fursuant to NJAC	TO Jemoy BESTOS ABATE B:60 and 12:12	MENT -	DOI-119	1			1
Initial Amended DOL Amended DOL Amended DOL Amended DOL Amended Maplewood NJ 07040		Name of Building Mary Lou Phil	Owner/Operato	(2)		Iral		ز	
DEP DOL DOL Amended Amended DOL Amended DOL Amended Considering Indication DOL Amended Considering Indication DOL	1		Road			GUS	M	45	
DOL Cancellation Service (Control of Mary Lou Philips FACILITY INFORMATION School (K, 12) Subchapier 6 (Other than K, 12) Other the, private 4 commercial buildings and place (10) Facility Cope (1) Facility Cope (1) Facility Cope (1) Facility Information Facility Cope of Year Information Facility Cope o	Amended Amendment #	City, State, Zip Co	ode	21 604	MANUEL	1111	سســــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	_	_
Residential Reside	justification)	Name of Contect		-	Talanhana				-
School (N-12) Sc				· N	1				
To Delivery (a) Process (b) Process (c) Pr	Abatement is Taking Place (3)				(4)			_	
Maplewood County (8) Easex County Code (7) (eTATE USE ONLY) Serial Use (Prior if being demailshed) Serial Use (Prior if be			.,	Bubchnole	A fOther than K.	(2)	diace	hom	^^
County Code (1) State List Multiple St				Supre Feet	p of Floors	E	ide. A		as,
September Sept		County Code (7)	2	Carent Use (Pri			50		
Sever Agrees City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Weyrre, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [973] 928-5040 D0874 Name of OSHA Monitor Sky Contracting, LLC State Address 1385 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Weyrre, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [973] 928-5040 D0874 Name of OSHA Monitor Sky Contracting, LLC State Address 1385 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 State Containing Material [1385 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [1411/3/2013] Name of OSHA Monitor Sky Contracting, LLC State Address 1385 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [1411/3/2013] State Address 1385 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Delaware Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Delaware Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Delaware Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Delaware Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State, Delaware Telephone No. [158] Valley Road, Suite K City, State,	n Hired by Building Owner (8)	and the same of th	Name	of batement Co	rikactor (9)			-	
City, State, 29 Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. (973) 928-5040 00874 Name of GSRA Monitor Sky Contracting, LLC Street Address 1365 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, 29 Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Name of GSRA Monitor Sky Contracting, LLC Street Address 1365 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, 29 Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 Sky Contracting, LLC Street Address 1365 Valley Road, Suite K City, State, 29 Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 City, State Waynesburg, Ohio Waynesburg, Ohio			Street	AP FORE		->:-		_	
Telephane No. (973) 928-5040 D0874 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 11/15/2013 Name of OSRA Monitor Sky Contracting, LLC Street Address Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Parformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describer Abatement performed within unoccupied floor lavel - bernt Other - Describer Abatement performed within unoccupied floor lavel - bernt Other - Describer Abatement performed within unoccupied floor lavel - bernt Other - Describer Abatement performed within unoccupied floor lavel - bernt Other - Describer Abatement performed within unoccupied floor lavel - bernt Other - Describer Abatement performed within unoccupied floor lavel - bernt Other - Describer - Abatement with Negative Pressure Afini-Enclosure Street Address 2180 of or 280 if Pacility Other - Describer - Describer - Normally Used Solely by Maintenancer Custodial Start? (12) Describer Incudellon, (Spacify Street Respective Procedure Respective Procedure Respective Respecti			Clay. S	tate, Zip Code					
Sample (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 11/13/2013 11/15/2013 Sky Contracting, LLC Sky Contracting,	Moring Firm	Telephone No.	Telepi	none No.	License N	No.			
Pacility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatemant Parformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Abatemani performed within unoccupied floor lavel - bernt City, State City, Stat	11/15/20	13	Name	of OSHA Monitor			2/		
Pacility Closed/Vacaled During Entire Period of Abatement Abatemant Parformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Abatemant performed within unoccupied floor level - barnt City, State, Zip Code Wayne, New Jersey 07470 City State, Zip C	g Abetement (Check Only One)								_
See or 23 if Partition Procedure P	had Culaide of Normal English Le		1385 City, 8	Valley Road,					
as et at 28 if 2160 af et 2260 if Demosition Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Giovebag Procedure Non-Exempled (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (*) and Non-Exempled (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempled (*) and Non-Exe			Way	ne, New Jerse	y 07470				
Lecation of Astestas Containing Meterial (ACM) TO SE ABATED (13) To SE ABATED (14) To SE ABATED (14) To SE ABATED (14) To SE ABATED (14) To S	Ren			Mini-Englosus		Prasyl	16		
Lecation of Asbestos Containing Meterial (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Pacifity (13) Yes No NiA Begernerii X Pipe Insulation To Be Aspestos Containing Meterial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Yes No NiA Pipe Insulation To LF X Pipe Insulation To LF						_	-	-	
TO BE ABATED Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Maintenance/ (i.e. thermal systems insulation, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Maintenance/ (12) SF or LF) Maintenance/ (13) SF or LF) Maintenance/ (14) SF or LF) Maintenance/ (14) SF or LF) Maintenance/ (15) Maintenance/	Nor Meterial (ACM) Used 6	mally Solely by	Description	of				Pe Pe	
Besement X Pipe Insulation 70 LF X In the property of Registered Weste Hauler Provide Transport Group, Inc. In the provide Transport Group Grou	ATED Meint	ial Staff? (i.e.	thermal systems surfacing, VA	s insulation, 1	(Spacky	Remov	Repai	Encapeulete	Endosus
In the property of the propert		ND N/A				<u> </u>	7	296	8
ervice Transport Group, Inc. Hauler ID No. 20990 Ity, State ew Castle, Delaware Ompleted by Title Pedrac Sarcay Vice Promident Pedrac Sarcay Name of Registered Landfill Minerva Enterprises, LLC City, State Waynesburg, Onio	GIH X	++-	Pipe insula	tion	70 LF	x			
Price Transport Group, Inc. Hauler ID No. 20990 Ity, State Sw Castle, Delaware Disposal Date TBD Title Waynesburg, Onio Date Disposal Date TBD Disposal Date TBD Disposal Date TBD Date Date									-
arvice Transport Group, Inc. 20990 2 Minerva Enterprises, LLC (ity, State ew Castle, Delaware ompleted by redress Sarcay Vice Provider Date Date Dete				Name pt	Registered Landfill				
ew Castle, Deleware TBD Waynesburg, Onio Title Visco Brazidant Disposal Date City, State Waynesburg, Onio Date	roup, Inc.		2	Minerva			3		
ompleted by Title Dete	re	/A/A - 3/A/A		a., b. 6.01					
11/12/2013	10000	esident			De	35.05.00	0012		
, Do not use this form for sabestos licensule axempted			1 -						

		BLC	12161	CATE	TA IAC	f New Jer								
Check#1771		NC) 11(1	Pursi	iant to N	ijac 8:6	QS ABA 0 and 5:	TEMENT		Em	ergen:	rv N	orifics	tion
Date of Notification (1)						ding Owne		0.00.400		<u> </u>	- S CAT	~y 11.	OFILICS	1((0)
11 / 15	1	13					o perator	12)	,	<u> </u>	A11:450	5. 00 0 aud	III A	
	Notificatio				my Orell						APP			Carri
☐ EPA ☑ In				1		****			11	II Deppo	Healt	विद्	Pinar c	Serv
⊠ DOLWC □ Ar	mended			141	Joralem	on Street			-	(-)	(cin	nalure)	-	<u></u>
	mendment		_		y. State, Z	4470 = 27.HV(10)				1.4				
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	mergency i	(includ	ing		lville, NJ					Date: 1	115	IV A	ime: 1	4
	stification) ancellation			10000000	ne of Con	20:54:C.5.8=.			Te	lephone N	Umber			
					ny Orella	The state of the s								
Name of Facility Where Abatem	and In Table			F	ACILITY	INFORM	ATION				-	-		_
	MANT 15 BIKI	ng Ma	ice (3)					Type of Faci		-		-		
Private house Street Address		-						School ()	K-12)	9. 9				
Control of the second of the s						09-14-1-1-1-1-1		Subchap	ier 8 (Oth	er than K-	12)			
141 Joralemon Street								homes, a	etc.)	s aud com	nercial	bulld	ings,	
								Square Feet		of Floors	- 1	Bidg.	Ana	
Bellville, NJ 07109 County (6)												ug.	90	
(1970 P. S.	7*			Co	unly Code	(7) (STATE	USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if	being dem	olisher	13	-	
Essex											OHO! IDC	٧,		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building	Owne	r (8)	ASC	M Na,	Name	of Abatem	ent Contractor	(9)				_	
Street Address							ch LLC				88			
Olicot Address			v v		S387.7=15	Street	Address					_		
City, State, Zip Code						576 V	alley Rd	¥283						
on). Orace, Aip code						City, S	tate, Zip C	ode			-			
Project Manager for Monitoring F	T				_	Wayne	, NJ 074	70						Í
the state of Motorial	ıım		Ta	lephon	e No.	Toloph	obe ble					-		- 1
						i maragan	oue No.		I Lit	ense No.				_
Start Dete (10)					713	1	8-1777			ense No.				
	Sche	duled	Compl	etion D	ate (11)	973-63		Agnitor .		ense No.				
11 / 16 / 13	- _	1[/ _I	etion D	ale (11)	973-63 Name	8-1777 of OSHA N		01			ar .		
1I / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem	nent (Chec	1 L	/ _ I	7_/	ale (11)	973-63 Name	8-1777 of OSHA N	Agnitor rusultants, Inc	01		-		_	
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During	nent (Chec	k only	one)	7_/		973-63 Name Enviro	8-1777 of OSHA N vision Co Address	nsultants,Inc	01					
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem X Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside	nent (Chec	k only	one) f Abate ty Hou	7 / ement	13	973-63 Name Enviro Street	8-1777 of OSHA N vision Co Address Wagarew	nsultants,Inc	01					-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Status During Abatem Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Abatement	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma	k only	one)	7 / ement		973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co	nsultants,Inc Road, Bldg	01					-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Abatement Aba	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma	k only	one) f Abate ty Hou	7 / ement	13	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V	8-1777 of OSHA N vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 0	Road, Bldg.	01 # 34A	127			_	
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Abatement Abatement: Coope of Work (Check all that app	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma	k only allod o l Facili M/	/ I one) f Abati ty Hou PM	7 / ement urs - De	13	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wa, NJ Or Clean up Full Cont	Road, Bldg . Ode 7410 and decontain	# 34A	127	ve pres	SEUTE		
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Abatement	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma	k only k only l Facilit M/	one) f Abate ty Hou	7 / sament urs - De	13	973-63 Name Environ Street 20-21 V Chy. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 0 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontan ainment with N	# 34A	viih hagati Pressure				
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Abatement Abatement: Coope of Work (Check all that app	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma	I [ek only aflod or larger Re	/ I one) f Abate ity Hou PM enovate	7 / sment irs - De	13	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ D Clean up Full Cont Mint-Encl Glovebag	Road, Bldg de 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure	# 34A	viin negati	in D		7	
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Abatement Abatement: Abatement Abatement: >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	I (/ I one) f Abate f Abate PM enovate enovate	ment irs - De	13	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City, St	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ Or Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer	Road, Bldg. Road, Bldg. Ode 7410 end decontan ainment with N osure Procedure Procedure Inpled (-) and N	# 34A	viin negati	/e Pres	i snlė		
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Abatement Abatement: Abatemen	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	k only k only arlod or l Facilit M/	/ I one) f Abate fy House for PM enovate enovate for Local Normal	ament ins - De	13 scribe AM	973-63 Name Environ Street 20-21 V Chy. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ D Clean up Full Cont Mint-Ench Glovebag Non-Exer	Road, Bldg : ode 7410 end decontar ainment with N osure Procedure Procedure Inpled (*) and i	# 34A	viin negati	/a Pres	sure batem	ent Ty	-
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Ale Scope of Work (Check all that app 3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	k only allod on l Facilit M/ Re De	/ I one) f Abate ty Hou PM enovate eno	ament ins - De	13 scribe AM	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Man systems in	Road, Bldg : nde 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure [npled (-) and i	# 34A	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	/a Pres	sure batem	ent Ty	-
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Ale Coope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestoe-Containing Material (nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	k only allod on l Facilit M/ Re De	/ I one) f Abate fy House for PM enovate enovate for Local Normal	ament ins - De	13 scribe AM	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of anyatems in sing water sing VAT	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure Inpled (*) and N erial (ACM)	# 34A	with hegati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	/a Pres	i snlė	ent Ty	-
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: All Scope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	Recurrence Customers	one) f Abate ty House PM enovate emoliti Norma ad Sole intens tod(a) (12)	ament irs - De	13 scribe AM	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Man systems in	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure Inpled (*) and N erial (ACM)	# 34A	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	/e Pres	sure batem	ent Ty	₽ Endoswe
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Location of Asbestoe-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	k only aflod of I Facility M/ Record De Custon Ma	one) f Abau f Abau pM enovat emoliti s Locat Norma ad Sole intena todial (12) No	ament irs - De	ASDE (I.	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of anyatems in sing water sing VAT	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure Inpled (*) and N erial (ACM)	# 34A	with hegati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	/a Pres	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Location of Asbestoe-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	Recussion of the control of the cont	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma addition todial (12) No	ament irs - De	13 scribe AM	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of anyatems in sing water sing VAT	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure Inpled (*) and N erial (ACM)	# 34A	with hegati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	k only aflod of I Facilit M/ Rec Ma Cust Ma Cust Ma	one) f Abau f Abau pM enovat emoliti s Locat Norma ad Sole intena todial (12) No	ament irs - De	ASDE (I.	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of anyatems in sing water sing VAT	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure Inpled (*) and N erial (ACM)	# 34A	with hegati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	/a Pres	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	nent (Chec g Entire Pa a of Norma a-P	Recussion of the control of the cont	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma addition todial (12) No	ament irs - De	ASDE (I.	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of anyatems in sing water sing VAT	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure Inpled (*) and N erial (ACM)	# 34A	with hegati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: All Scope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement-utility room	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma dP	K only arlord on I Facility M/ Recursive Management of Custon Cu	/ I one) f Abata f Abata f Abata f Abata f House pM enovat enova	ament irs - De lion on liy by nce/ Staff?	ASDE (I.	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of anyatems in sing water sing VAT	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure Inpled (*) and N erial (ACM)	# 34A	with hegati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: All Scope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement-utility room	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma dP	k only aflod of I Facilit M/ Rec Ma Cust Ma Cust Ma	/ I one) f Abarry PM enovat enovat emoliti s Local A Sole intena collect (12) No	ament ins - De lon on tign lly by nce/ Staff?	ASD (I.	973-63 Name Environment 20-21 V City. St Fair La Desires Continues, thermal surface other mulation	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wa, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Mate systems in systems in ling, VAT, iisceflaneo	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 Pand decontain ainment with N osure Procedure Procedure (Procedure (Procedu	# 34A	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced mount Specify For LF)	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: Alto Scope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement-utility room	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma dP	K only arlord on I Facility M/ Recursive Management of Custon Cu	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma edidal (12) No	ament ins - De lon on ce/ Staff?	ASD (1.	973-63 Name Environ Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La Des estos Contro surfac other m ulation	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wa, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Mate systems in systems in ling, VAT, iisceflaneo	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 Pand decontain ainment with N osure Procedure Procedure (Procedure (Procedu	# 34A	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced mount Specify For LF)	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement Abatematical (Copy of Abatement Abatematical (Copy of Abatement Abatematical (Copy of Abatematical (Copy o	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma dP	K only arlord on I Facility M/ Recursive Management of Custon Cu	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma edidal (12) No	ament ins - De lon on tign ely by nce/ Staff?	ASD (1.	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La Des estos Conte a., thermal surfac other m ulation Cubic Yard TBD	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ D Clean up Full Contine Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Mate systems ir oling, VAT, iiscetlaneo	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 end decontain ainment with N osure Procedure Procedure (T) and N erial (ACM) isulation. or us) Name of Regular	# 34A	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced mount Specify For LF)	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: All Scope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 lf > 160 sf or >260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement-utility room Inch LLC y, State	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma dP	K only arlord on I Facility M/ Recursive Management of Custon Cu	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma edidal (12) No	ament ins - De lon on ce/ Staff?	ASD (1.	973-63 Name Environ Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La Des estos Contro surfac other m ulation	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wa, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Mate systems in ling, VAT, iisceflance	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 Pand decontain ainment with N osure Procedure Procedure (Procedure (Procedu	# 34A	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced mount Specify For LF)	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: All Scope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 lf > 160 sf or >260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement-utility room me of Registered Waste Hauler Tech LLC y, State yne, NJ 07470	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma d p Sty)	K only arlord on I Facility M/ Recursive Management of Custon Cu	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma edidal (12) No	ament ins - De lon on ce/ Staff?	ASD (1.	973-63 Name Enviro Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La Des estos Conte a., thermal surfac other m ulation Cubic Yard TBD	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wa, NJ Or Clean up Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Man systems ir sing, VAT, sisceflaneo Date Date	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg road decontain ainment with Nosure Procedure mpled (-) and Nosural model (ACM) isulation. or us) Name of Registric City, State	# 34A Ination visigative if Tent with the control of the control	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced mount Specify For LF)	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: All Scope of Work (Check all that app 3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) sement-utility room since of Registered Waste Hauler Tech LLC y, State yne, NJ 07470 impleted By (Print or Type)	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma dP	K only arlord on I Facility M/ Recursive Management of Custon Cu	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma edidal (12) No	ament ins - De lon on ce/ Staff?	ASD (1.	P73-63 Name Environ Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La Des sstos Conto a., thermal surfac other m ulation Cubic Yard TBD Disposal TBD	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wa, NJ Or Clean up Full Cont Mini-Enci Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Man systems ir sing, VAT, sisceflaneo Date Date	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg 7410 - and decontain ainment with N osure I Procedure I npted (*) and N sulation. or us) Name of Regis	# 34A Ination visigative if Tent with the control of the control	vith negati Pressure Ith Negativale Proced mount Specify For LF)	Pres A Removal	sure batem	ent Ty	-
11 / 16 / 13 Occupancy Status During Abatem Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: All Scope of Work (Check all that app >3 sf or >3 if > 160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility	nent (Chec g Entire Pa g Entire Pa g of Norma d p Sty)	K only Reciprose Customer	/ I one) f Abata ty Hou PM enovat emoliti s Location Norma edidal (12) No	ament ins - De lon on ce/ Staff?	ASD (1.	P73-63 Name Environ Street 20-21 V City. St Fair La Des sstos Conto a., thermal surfac other m ulation Cubic Yard TBD Disposal TBD	8-1777 of OSHA M vision Co Address Wagaraw ate, Zip Co wn, NJ 07 Clean up Full Cont Mini-Encl Glovebag Non-Exer scription of alining Mate systems in systems in ling, VAT, iisceflaneo ature Date	Road, Bldg Road, Bldg road decontain ainment with Nosure Procedure mpled (-) and Nosural model (ACM) isulation. or us) Name of Registric City, State	# 34A	vith negation ressure lith Negation lith Negation lith Negation research re	Pres A Removal	patern Repair	ent Ty	-

cn 4775

Date of Mathematics (1)	Name of Building	Owner/Operator (SAVINGS '	BANK
Assert Helled Type Netherlan			TURY ROAD	
D SPA D Assessed	City, State, Zp C	Code · .	- 1/	
© DEP Ampainmet# © BOL Response (activing	PARAM		5 07652	Manhor
B DOM justification) D DCA Connections	Name of Contact	00		'
	FACILITY INF	CHILARON	Type of Facility (4)	
HUDSON CITY SAVINGS BY	anik		Di Sebasi (K-12)	
Stringt Address		·	2 Subshiptor & (Client the B-Client (i.e., poleste & com	n K-12) muraini buildings,
511 UNDERCLIFF AVENUE	<u> </u>		Square Foot & of Floor	- Mide Age
EDGEWATER			1600 2	84.4RS
County (6)	County Code (4 CHLY)	(STATE USE	RESIDENCE	
BERGEN Hims of Manhaday From Hand by Balding Owner A	SCM No.		nent Contractor (8)	
Shart Address		Best R	emoval Inc	
, , , ,	•	450 S.	River St	
Cay, State, Zip Code		Hacken	sack, N.J. 07	601 ·
Project Manager for Manager Firm Tel	ephono No ·	Telephone No. 201-329-	7444 - 003	
Stipt Date (19) Schoolshid Complete		Morro of Cista	Monitor	
11-27-13 11-29	-/3	Omega En	vironmental I	uc .
G Pacific Classed Vectored During Entire Period of Abate S Manual Period and Colored Colored Period Period Period S Manual Period Period S Manual Period S Man	ment	280 Huy	And the second second second second	
Bother-Decision & A.M. 5 PM	S .	South H	ackensack, N.	J. 07606
Scope of West (Check of Sat apply)	770	Q.Res C	Containment with Magazina P	and the second contract of the second contrac
#254423F	W Renovation El Demollion	E Mini- E Giovi	ing Passabare Suggested (*) and Neis-Richt	in Presentino
b	eculion			Abstracest Type
Location of Used	Subsy by	Description o	of Action (ACIO)	
TO BE ANATED CO	stadal (Lo	thermal systems surgicing, VAT	involution. Sp	
(13)	(12)		(()	2 5 5
BASEMENT	No MA THE	RMAL INS	CLATION	70 LFX
(ar(series)		14-11-11-11-11-1		
		•		
100	SP Weste Heater	Cubic Yards of Winsto	Name of Registered Land	
	109	3/4 40	Minerva Enter	
Hackensack, N.J. 0760	1	11-29-13	Waynesburg,	Oh
R. VELDRAN Estimator		R Voldra	00	11-18-13
N. VELDIKAD 2502250		1 Victoria	7	111.0

(hack # 2707

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project #417-13 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) November 15, 2013 N.T. HEGEMAN COMPANY, LTD. Notification Type Agencies Notified Street Address **X**EPA ■ Initial Notification 223 ROUTE 4 WEST D DCA City, State, Zip Code ☐ Amended Notification X DOL PARAMUS, NJ 07652 Telephone Num ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED Name of Contact justification) MS. KATHY HARTY 20 X DOH ■ Cancelled FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) VERIZON WIRELESS STORE ☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address ☑ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) NOT SUB 8 341 ROUTE 4 WEST Sq. Feet: N/A # of Floors: 2 Bldg. Age: 60+ years City (5) County (6) County Code (7) **PARAMUS** BERGEN (State Use Only) Current Use (prior if being demolished): Retail Store Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Contractor (9) CARDNO ATC ASSOCIATES 0098 GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE **268 MAIN STREET** City, State, Zip Code City State, ZipCode BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 BUTLER, NJ 07405 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number JOHN LUTZ 609-386-8800 973-492-0477 00840 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 11/18/13 11/25/13 ENVIROVISION, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code ☑Other - Describe: Shift Hours: 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM (24Hr access as needed) FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ▼Renovation ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf Mini-Enclosure ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 sf Demolition ■ Glovebag Procedure ■ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Normally Used Location of Asbestos-Containing Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Abatement Type Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Solely by Maint./Custodial (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Staff? (12) VAT, or other miscell.) Remove Repair Encap Enclose or LF) NO YES Main Floor- Verizon Store X TSI - Duct Insulation 1600 SF X Name of Reg. Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Registered Landfill 60 CY Cubic Yards of Waste: G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill See Hauler Below #1 & 2 See Below Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 Disposal Date City, State 100 New Ford Mill NJDEP # 12561 11/25/13 Rd. Morrisville, Pa Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 NJ DEP# 4509 19067 215-736-1700 Completed by (Print or Type) Date RAYMOND C. PEDALINO SENIOR PROJECT Raymand C. Pedalino November 15, 2013 MANAGER

						Nov	1 15 21	13 09:	26am	F	001/00	1
CAOR	Si	tate of	New (P	Jersey - No	tification of Asbes A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:12	tos A	bate	ment	NUTTER	t. of He •	Process	Senior Se
GAC Project # 417-13 Date of Notification (1)						S 355			- 111	1	signature)	1
Novemb	er 15. 2	2013			Name of Building O	wner/C	perator	(2)	Date	151	200	
Agencies Notified	T	Nollica	ion Type		N.T. HEGEMAN Street Address	CON	MPAN	Y, LTE).		Tin	184 61
⊠EPA □ DCA				ication	223 ROUTE 4 V	VEST		120				
IX DOL				otification (including	City, State, Zip Code PARAMUS, NJ	В			(6)	******		
図 DEP- No Longer REQUIRE	D	just	lflcation	n)	Name of Contact			Te	alanhe		- 17	77
		☐ Can	celled		MS. KATHY HA	RTY						7.1
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt la Takin	p Place I	3)	FACILITY	INFORMATION Type of Facility (4)				MAN 9) 1		
VERIZON WIRELESS ST	TORE	100			School (K-12)					7-2	UB	
Stroet Address 341 ROUTE 4 WEST					Subchapter 8 (off	& comn	nercial b	uildinas.	homes e	fc.) NO	T RIID A	*******
City (5)	unty (6)		Cou	nty Code (7)	Sg. Feet: N/A #	of Flo	00rs: 2	Bldg.	Age: 60)+ yea	176 ·	- ;
PARAMUS	BERG	SEN		te Use Only)	Current Use (prior if I							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by CARDNO ATC ASSOCIA	Bidg. Own	ner (B)	ASC 00:	M No.	Name of Contractor (9)	1						
				36	GREENWOOD A	RATE	MENT	CONC	III TAN	T O 14		
Street Address 104 EAST 25th STREET,	40th EL	000	В		Street Address	DAIL	MEM	CONS	ULIAN	15,11	IC.	
	IU FL	UUK	4		268 MAIN STREE	-						
City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10010	-				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 0740							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire DAVID CHANG	m T	olephone	Number	- August	Telephone Number	70		Lie				
DAVID CHANG	2	212-35	3-8280	ext. 257					nse Numb	er		
Scheduled Steri Date (10)	S	cheduled	Complet	ion Date (11)	973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor			008	340			_
11/18/13	1	1/25/13	3		ENVIROVISION, I							
Occupancy Status During Abater	nent (Che	ck only	one)		Street Address	NC.						
Abatement Referred Outling	Entire P	erlod of	Abateme	ent	1							
Abatement Performed Outside Describe					20-21 WARGARAN	W RO	AD					
図Other - Describe: Shift Hou	irs: 7:0	0 AM -	7:00	PM	3219, Otala, 2,10 Code							
	Hr acce	38 as	neede	d)	FAIRLAWN, NJ							
Scope of Work (Check all that apply	1											
D					E	El Fu	il Conts	lomani	with Nega	tive De		
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 	e f			Renovation	,	I MI	ni-Engle	sure	MILL LAGRE	iuve ri	assure	
	6)			Demolition		Glov	vebag F	rocedur	re			
Location of Asbestos-Containing	la Locatio	n Nonna	lly Used	Description of As	bestos Containing Material	Non-	Exemp	ted (°) a	nd Non-F	riable i	rocedur	ne
Meterial (ACM) in Facility (13)	Solely by Staff? (12 YES)		(ACM) (I.e. then VAT, or other mi	mal avalems insulation surfa	acing,	(Spec	Ify SF	Abatem		Encup E	neless
Main Floor- Verizon Store	(ES	NO	NA	TSI - Duct I	noulette -							n,cae
				TOI - DUCK II	nsulation		160	0 SF	X		П	
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler	7.1110									-	-	
See Hauler Below #1 & 2	See	Below			Cubic Yards of Waste:	60 (CY	Name	of Registe O.W.S. N	rod La	ndfill	_
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement C NJDEP # 12561	Consultan	s, Inc. –	Butler, N	NJ 07405		Dien	osal Da					6
Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., N NJ DEP # 4509							25/13	ite	10 Re	ly, Slat 0 New 1. Morri 067	2 Ford Mil Isville, P	1 8
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title				Signature					5-736-1	700	
RAYMOND C. PEDALINO	MAN	OR PR AGER	OJEC	Т	Raymand C. F.	rdalin	20	Date N	ovemb	er 15	2013	

FFF

11/15/2013 00:27 R476 P.002/004

		State of	New .	lersey - No	tification of Asbest	os Abater	nen ()	-10) DA	Y.	
GAC Project # 417-13			(Pu	irsuant to Nal.	A.C. 0:60-7 and 12:120	-7) r					
Date of Netflestion (1)					Name of Building Co.		(8)		-	1	
Novem	bor 1				Name of Building Co. N.T. HEGEMAN	COMPAN	(2) HO	1 15	ALL	4	VT
Agencies Notified		Mourica	on Type		Street Address		11 510	TANK	inno	~	
DCA			adod yr Bilaoni	opperion Desilon	223 ROUTE 4 W	E8T		0010			2 1
DOL.		DE FRANCE	noce 140	(Including	CIV. Sinte Zin Cade PARAMUS, NJ		MAINE	RA	SPRI	JVE	0
DEP- No Longer REQUIR	ED	light	Hication	"(niemoruß	Name of Contact	7052	MAIAI	-11 11			
M DOH		☐ Can		17	MS. KATHY HAS	RTY	TAI	inhan i		• 100 months	
Normal Property Miles				FACILITY	INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Whom Abelem VERIZON WIRELESS &	MILL	althor Pinon	3)		Done of Facility (4)						
The second secon	PIUN	E			□ 8chaol (K-12)						
Street Address					Subchapter a (other	or than K-12)		NO	/ 0		
341 ROUTE 4 WEST					Other (i.e. private &	commercial b	ulidings, h	ames, e	ic.) NOT	aue (9
Chy (6)	SOUNDAY (Can	My Code (7)	So Feel: N/A #	of Floors: 2	Bldg, A	<u> 19:</u> 60	معر بر	re 🦈	18
PARAMUS	BE	ergen	(Ele	nik Code (7) le Use Only)	Current Use (prior if b	elng demolish	ed): Re	tuli Stor	411		
Name of Manifering Firm Hind I	w Alde	Owner III)	ASS	W No.			L				
CARDNO ATC ASSOC	IATE	8	000		Name of Contractor (B)				197		
Strant Address					GREENWOOD AB	ATEMENT	COMBI	O TAN	76 14	10	
104 EAST 25th STREET	400	EI 000			Street Addraga		401106	- I MIG	10, 11	· ·	
N. C.	, 10	LFOOK	7		268 MAIN STREET						
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode					-	
NEW YORK, NY 10010					BUTLER, NJ 0740	5					
Project Macagar for Mediante F	lon	Inlanhors	Number		Telephone Number		Lipen	se Numb	100		
PATID CHANG	1	212-35	J-5200	ext. 267	973-482-0477			150,000	20.		
Scheduled Biari Date (10)		Schoolules	Complet	on Chin (11)	Name of OSHA Menhor		0084	10			
11/18/13		11/26/1:)		ENVIROVISION, I	N.C.					
Occupancy Blatus Outing Abas	DON	Check only	ona)		Street Address	10.					
Production Clased Particular During Cuteto	ng Enli	re Period of	Abateme	ent	20 04 M4 D0 4 244						1
Describe					20-21 WARQARAY	VROAD					
Cother - Describe: Shift He	uro:	7:00 AM -	7:00	PM	200000000000000000000000000000000000000						
(2	4Hr o	CC005 88	noodo	d)	FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Warts (Check all the Land					PAINLAWN, NJ						
	WQ.				F.						
2301012311				Renovation		- ,0119	irim ent w	ith Negr	itive Pr	DOSUTO	
2 ≥ 160 af or ≥ 26	50 af			Demolition			osure December				- 1
Location of Asbestos-Containing						Non-Exemp	tad (°) an	rl Nan-F	Irinida E	Brand	
Meterial (ACM) in Facility (13)	Salet	p by Main!/C	lly Used	(ACM) (In these	sbestos Containing Material mel systems insulation, auria	Amo	JIVE	Abritano	BUT TAD	199000	200
	Steff?	7 (12)		VAT. or other mi	nee Sysmets Frichish, Burg. Scoll.)	cing, (Space	My SF	Remoun			England
Main Floor-Verison Store	YE8	NO	NA						-10009011	PTROIN_	E/SCHOOL
		BEN		TSI - Duct I	neviation	160	00 af				
	-	_	-								
Name of Rag. Weste Heuler	T	NOEP Was	to Haulas	IDS	Contact of the	20.004	-				
See Hauler Below #1 & 2		See Below			Cubic Yarda of Wasta:	60 CA	G.R.O	W.S.F	Hardle I	MIN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	101
Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatemen	t Consu	Mants, Inc	Boder, P	NJ 07405	4	Diamenal B				-00000000000000000000000000000000000000	91
NJDEP # 12561 Hauter #2) Newark Carring, Inc.,		11/25/13	BAAN .	1	dy Stau	} Ford M	un 1				
NJ DEP # 4500								R	d. Mom	DAII) D,	Po
Demols(ed by (Print or Type)									1067 1 6-736- 1	1764	
RAYMOND C. PEDALING	Signature	-	Date		-		\dashv				
		ENIOR PR ANAGER			Regiment C. P.	delin	No	ovemb	er 16,	2018	3
			-			0-11-1-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-					



Verizon Wireless 100 Southgate Parkway Morristown NJ 07960

Phone 973 656 7000

November 15, 2013

To:

Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc.

268 Main Street Butler, NJ 07405

From:

Robert Delmour

Construction Manager Northeast Area

Verizon Wireless 100 Southgate Parkway Morristown, NJ 07960

Re:

Asbestos Abatement Project Verizon Wireless Store

341 Route 4 Paramus, NJ 07960

To Whom it may Concern;

Verizon Wireless has identified asbestos-containing duct insulation within the above referenced store that will need to be removed in order to allow for renovations.

The asbestos-containing duct insulation is part of an abandoned ventilation system discovered during ceiling demolition. The material now being exposed could potentially create a threat to the building occupants. The material is presently in an intact condition, however in order to avoid disturbance and possible employee exposure to airborne asbestos fibers Verizon Wireless plans to close the store in order to perform asbestos abatement.

In order to both eliminate the potential hazard and continue the renovations immediately we respectfully request a waiver to the required 10 day asbestos notification. Verizon Wireless is requesting a waiver of the 10-calendar day notification in order to allow abatement work to begin on Monday November 18th, 2013. Remediation work will take approximately 5 days to complete.

Please advise if this will be possible. If you have any questions please contact me at (908-451-3366).

Very Truly Yours

Robert Delmour

CHECK # 20590/20597

Date of Notification (1)	12 may 17 may 17				Name of	Building	Owner/	Operator	(2)					-	-		
11-15-13					RTL S	ervices	, Kearr	ny Poin	it Indu	strial Pa	irk			10		٠,.	
Agencies Notified	Тур	e Notification			Street A	^{ddress} n Drive	Suito	120			•	200	1		3	- 22	
EPA DEP	×	Initial Amended		-		te, Zip Co	8542 ASSIDANOS	120			* 1	NOV	21	-	, i		
X DEP X DOL		Amendment	Control of the second	_		y, NJ 07				1		2013	51	Ä	¥.		
Ĭ DOH	Ш	Emergency (justification)	including	Ī		Contact				! .	Te	lenhone	Numb	nor .			
☐ DCA		Cancellation			Jay Zir	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		1011			1		111	×.	-		's where
Name of Facility Where	Abate	ment is Takin	g Place (3)	FACI	LITY INF	ORMAI	ION	Туре	of Facility	(4)			_			-
Building 89										School (K-							
Street Address 9 Basin Drive										Subchapte Other (i.e.	r 8 (Oth private	ner than h & comme	(-12) ercial	build	dinas.	hom	es.
City (5)									<u> </u>	etc.) re Feet		of Floors			ldg. A	School Ships	
Kearny								-	10,30		1	1110015			iug. F	vye.	
County (6)					County (*		nt Use (Pr	ior if be	ing demo	olishe	d)	_		
Hudson			. (5)			JSE ONLY	, <u> </u>			mercial							
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	n Hire	d by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.				tement Co nvironm							
Street Address			- Control						Addres		7.7						====
									Street								
City, State, Zip Code									p Code NJ 0707	2							
Project Manager for Mor	nitorin	g Firm		T	Telepho	ne No.		Telepl	hone No).		Licens	e No.				
									939-6			00756	3				
Start Date (10) 11-18-13(1)11-21-1	13		Schedule		npletion l	Date (11)			of OSH n-Air Ir	IA Monitor							
Occupancy Status Durin	g Aba	tement (Chec	k Only On	e)				A. A. S.	Addres	55.5							
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform										son Ave	enue						
Other – Describe:			iai raciiity	Hours	•				State, Zi Islan	p Code d City, N	NY 11	101					
Scope of Work (Check A	All Tha	t Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				enova						Containn		h Negativ	e Pre	essu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			× D	emolit	ion			E	Glo	i-Enclosur vebag Pro							
	_							×	Nor	n-Exempte	ed (*) ar	nd Non-F	riable T				
1				Locat Iormal			_									ement rpe	t .
Location Asbestos-Containing	Mate			d Sole			tos Con	escription taining N	Material .		<i> </i>	Amount				ш	
TO BE AB. In Facil				odial S		(i.e.		I system icing, VA		tion,		Specify F or LF)		Remova	Repair	ncap	Enclo
(13)				(12)				miscellar						oval	oair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes	No	N/A											ē	
Roo	f ——				Х		Built	Up Ro	ofing		10	,300SF		x			
Name of Registered Was	eto Ha	ulor		LN	JDEP W	anta	Cubic	Yards		Nome of	Daniet		Jen				
ATC, Inc. / JBT (500		ulei		H	lauler ID 4310		of Wa					ered Land erprises					
City, State	NDZ				.010			sal Daté	7/	Çity, Sta	te	•		3			
Shirley, NY / Bronx,	Completed by Title							Name - 1	//	Wayne	sburg	, OH 44					
John Tancredi			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	ct Ma	anager		1	Signature	h /		J-		Date		13		

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Date of No	otification	(1)			(FORSOAI)	The second secon	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	wner / Oper		91		,, (/	1	10		
<u> </u>		/—				Street Add	dress						(P)	7			
Agencies	Notified	Type of N	otifica	tion		100 Greer	00 Greenwood Avenue										
	EPA	V	Initia	The second		City, State				in the			4	1 1			
	201200		Amer				vn, PA. 190	46						1	1		
	DOH			ndment #		Name of C				Telepho	ne Num	ber		1-1	1:		
	DOL			gency w ellation	/ justification	Alex Baylo	or					ZUIC	Į.		1		
			Ourio	onation	F	ACILITY IN	FORMATIO	ON						1	Ť		
Name of F	acility Wh	ere Abatem	ent is	Taking I	Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4)							_		
	sbury Park		.0	.ug	(0)												
								School (K									
Street Add									er 8 (Other								
507 Bangs	s Ave	10			10	/7\		bldgs., ho	Table State								
City (5) Asbury Pa	ark	County (6 Monmout			County Code	(7)	Square Fo	eet I/A	# Of Floor	20	Buildi	ng Age	50+				
ASDUTYTE	II K	Moninout					1100	se (Prior if		7.0	†	28					
								20000000000000000000000000000000000000									
		Firm Hired and Enviro			er (8)	ASCM NO	Name of	Abatement	Contractor	(9)							
ESIS rieai	itii, Salety	and Enviro	mem	dl			LVI Demo	lition Servi	ces								
Street Add	dress						Street Address										
436 Walnu																	
	e, Zip Code						Record Control - Proposition - Con-	ns Parkway									
	hia, PA 191		1		Telephone Nu		City, State	e, Zip Code									
Frank Wes		onitoring F	irm		215.640.5320	mber	East Hand	over NJ. 079	936								
	Start Date	(10)	Sche	d. Comp	letetion Date (1	11)		e Number		License	Number	r					
12	/ _ 9_	/ 13		12	/	13_									- 52		
/		/		/	/			72-3660				00860	-				
		uring Abat			Only 1) tire Period of			DSHA Moni dition Servi	리큐링								
v	Abatemen		teu Di	ining Em	ille Fellod of		Street Ad		CES								
		nt Performe	ed Out	side of N	lormal Facility			ns Parkway									
V		escribe:	MON	-FRI.				e, Zip Code		S-10		Cover					
		N - 1150 PM / MC 1 V / 1	200 100 100 200 100	M-3:30P	M		East Hand	over, NJ. 07	936								
Scope of	Work (Che	ck All That	Apply)													
	Demolitio	n		V	Renovation		Full Cont	ainment wit	h Negative	Pressur	е						
	≥3sf or_≥3						Mini - End										
v	≥160 sf or	r ≥260 If						Procedure		hie Beer							
ŀ							Non-Exer	npted (*) an	a Non-Fria	DIE Proce	edure						
	Location o	of	Г	ls	Г	Descript	ion of			Abateme	ent Type	1					
Asbe	stos Cont	aining	(4.993.00)	cation	As	sbestos - C	ontaining			R	1	E		E			
	laterial (AC		No	rmally		Material			Amount	E	R	N		N			
TC	D BE ABAT			Jsed		.e., therma			(Specify	M	E	C		С			
	in Facility	<i>'</i>	377	olely		lation, sur	•		SF or LF)	100000	P	A		L			
	(13)		2000	Main-	or	other misc	ellaneous)			V	ļ.	P		0			
			100	nance/						A	1	S		S			
				stodial						L	R	ľ		U R			
	V		_	NO N/A			ege charge Valle				_	_	\neg				
Roof					Roof Flashing				1,400 SF	7							
Roof			V		Roof Flashing				1,100 SF	7							
											1	-					
Name of F	Pagintara d	Wacta Harr			NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Nama of	Pagiotarad	andfill								
	ransport G	Waste Hau	ner		Hauler ID No.	Yards	Minerva L	Registered	Landill								
58 Pyles L	THE PARTY OF THE P				SW2117	of Waste											
City, State)					Disposal	City. State										
New Castl	le, DE.					Date	8955 Mine	erva Poad urg, OH. 44	688								
Complete		or Type)			Title			Signature	Λ	-		Date	9				
Terrylyn la	annece				Project Manag	ger		110	any					11/20	0/13		

STATE OF NEW JERSEY NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

Date of Notification	(1)				Name of E	Building Ov	vner / Oper	ator (2)								
11 / 12	/13				Verizon											
Agencies Notified	Type of No	atificat	ion		Street Add	dress Iwood Ave				7						
Agencies Notified	□ □	Initial			- modulus de la company de la	, Zip Code		1		+						
☐ DEP		Amen				n, PA. 190			7	1						
☑ DOH			dment #		Name of C		1 \\ /3	1 1	Telephor	ne Numb	er					
☑ DOL DCA			gency w ellation	/ justification	Alex Baylo	or			40	I						
				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATIC	MO/	127		1						
Name of Facility Who Verizon Wildwood C		ent is	Taking I	Place (3)		Type of Fa	cility (4)]						
							School (K		•							
Street Address 3500 Pacific Avenue								er 8 (Other								
3300 Facilic Avenue								, private & mes, etc.)	cmmercia	31						
City (5)	County (6)			County Code	(7)	Square Fe	et	# Of Floor	s	Buildin	g Age					
Wildwood	Cape May						/A	2		ļ	50+					
						Current U	se (Prior if	being dem	olished)							
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Bld	lg. Own	er (8)	IASCM NO	Name of A	batement	Contractor	(9)							
ESIS Health, Safety									(-)							
							lition Servi	ces								
Street Address 436 Walnut Street						Street Add	iress									
City, State, Zip Code						32 William	s Parkway									
Philadelphia, PA 191							, Zip Code									
Project Mngr. For Me	onitoring F	irm		Telephone Nu	mber											
Frank Westfall	(40)	0.1		215.640.5320	(4)		ver NJ. 07	936								
Sheduled Start Date	/ 13		1. Comp 12	letetion Date (1	13	Telephone	Number		License	Number						
	/	-	_/			973-77	2-3660				00860					
Occupancy Status D							SHA Moni									
		ted Du	ring Ent	ire Period of			lition Servi	ces								
Abatemen Abatemen	Tenno var	d Outs	ide of N	lormal Facility		Street Add	iress									
Hours - De						32 William	s Parkway									
☑ Other - De	scribe:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000					, Zip Code					****				
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That		M-3:30P	M		East Hanover, NJ. 07936										
		1.0_7.0		_		NAME OF COLUMN										
☐ Demolitio ☐ >3sf or >3		[7	Renovation		Full Conta Mini - Enc		h Negative	Pressure	9						
☑ ≥160 sf or						Glovebag										
	· 				v	Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
	,															
Location o Asbestos Conta			ls ation	Δο	Descripti sbestos - C				Abateme R	nt Type	E	ĮΕ				
Material (AC	11111111	12000	mally	,	Material (Amount	E	R	N	N				
TO BE ABAT	COMMUNICATION .	1,5	sed	10.00	e., thermal			(Specify	M	E	С	c				
in Facility			olely		lation, surf		,	SF or LF)	0	P	A	L I				
(13)		W-0.5	Main- ance/	ore	other misc	ellaneous)			V	A	P S	o s				
		110,700,000	todial						Ĺ	R	Ü	U				
		Staf	ff (12)						_		L	R				
		THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	NO N/A													
Roof Equipment Sup Roof Perimeter Cap	ports	V		Tar Sealer				120SF	2		1-					
Nooi Ferimeter Cap		7		Tar Sealant				3600LF	<u> </u>	H	+ +	+				
									H	H	 	 				
Name of Registered	Waste Hau			NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of R	egistered	andfill								
Service Transport G				Hauler ID No.	F69506073000	Minerva La										
58 Pyles Lane				SW2117	of Waste	014 01										
City, State New Castle, DE.					Disposal Date	City. State 8955 Mine										
00000, 56.					######################################	Waynesbu		688								
Completed by (Print	or Type)			Title			Signature	11)			Date					
Terrylyn lannece				Project Manag	jer	,	//	MXD.	11.~2-	20		11/20/13				
							1 /	10 anse								

Date of Notification (1)	10 /	12			Name Ethi		Owner/Operator (2	2)	0 1	× ~ 4D		
	18 / _				la company			1	NOV 21	7012		
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation				Address					0	3
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	1			No. of the last of	Route 22				- 1		
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendme	- The Control of the	01			tate, Zip C				4.		_w//~ is
□ DCA	☐ Emergen				Son	nerville, l	NJ 08876					
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification				Name	of Contact			Telephone Numb	er		
,	☐ Cancellat	ion			Vind	ce Migno	ne					
					FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION		1.000000			
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is 7	Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility				
Ethicon - C Wing F	irst Floor							School (K-12) 5 (Other than K-12)			
Street Address									rivate and commerc		dings,	
555 Route 22 West								homes, etc.)				
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	g. Age	
Somerville, NJ 088	75							35000	2	50	כ	
County (6)		100			Coun	ty Code (7	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	or if being demolis	ned)		
Somerset												
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding C)wner ((8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)	X			
AET					0002	21	Alliance Envi	ronmental Sys	tems			
Street Address		-		_			Street Address					
28 N. Pennell Road							550 East Unio	on Street	*			
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode			-	
Media, PA 19063							West Cheste					
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			20111-10-2
Dave Turotsy				1		9-6238	610-701-9000	Ě	00508			
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor				
11 / 29 /	Company of the Compan					13	AET					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	c only o	one)			Street Address			-		
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat					ment		28 N. Pennel	Road				
						cribe	City, State, Zip Co					
Time of Abatement:							Media, PA 19					
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)											
Ocope of Work (Oneon a								tainment with Neg	gative Pressure			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			_	novat moliti			Mini-Enc Sloveba	closure g Procedure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				HIOHU	JH		☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	e		
			ls	Loca	tion		100			1	temen	t Type
Location	n of			Norma			Description of	of		R	ת ו	пп
Asbestos-Containing		Л)		ed Sol			stos Containing Ma		Amount	Remova	Repair	Enclosure Encapsulate
TO BE ABA					Staff?	(I.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	= 3	nsu Sur
(13)	ity			(12)			other miscellane		2		2	0 0
S 18			Yes	No	N/A					\perp		
First Floor south sid	е					Floor T	ile		3000 SF	\boxtimes		
First Floor south sid	е				\boxtimes	Floor T	ile Mastic	15	2000 SF	\boxtimes		┚┃□
First Floor south sid	е				\boxtimes	Therma	l Insulation		550 LF	\boxtimes		
	- 111						.3					
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		0.00	IN	JDEP V	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill			
Eastern Waste				F	lauler II		Waste	/Waste Mai	nagement - Grov	ws Nor	th La	ndfill
City, State	24			(22253	5	20 Disposal Date	City, State		4000000	The second	
Trenton, NJ							TBD	A Commence of the Commence of	PA 19067	6		
The state of the s		1								to /		+
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title		******			Signature	12XI	Da	7/	17	11:
John Heemer		E	stima	tor			IM	J/1		1/	10/	1
ASB-41 MAY 11		*	Do not	use t	his form	for asbes	tos licensure exemp	oted activities.		/	1	
MCAL EL				41			11					

Date of Notification (1)				Name	e of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator (2)			- france		
11 /5	/13	3		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nicon	3 p			*			
Agencies Notified Type	Notification			Stree	t Address			NOV 2	10	JIS		- 6
⊠ EPA ⊠ Init	tial			55	5 Route 2	22 West		NOY -		0.10		- 1.0
☑ DOLWD ☐ An	nended				State, Zip							
☑ DHSS Am	nendment#		-0		- 12	NJ 08876					0.49	
	nergency (ir	ncludin	g		D . 7 . 40 . 20 . 20 . 20 . 4				10			
,	stification)			A THOMAS	e of Contac	***		Telephone Num	nber			
LJ Ca	ncellation			1	nce Mign							
None of Carilly Mhare Abeter	1- T-1-1-	- Di	- (0)	FA	CILITY I	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abateme		g Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility					
Ethicon - C Wing First Flo							School (K-12	2) 8 (Other than K-12	21			
Street Address							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comme	rcial b	uildin	as	
555 Route 22 West							homes, etc.)	 			9-,	
City (5)	100	ABELTO I					Square Feet	# of Floors	E	ldg. A	lae	
Somerville, NJ 08875							35000	2		50	•	
County (6)				Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demoli	shed)	A. T. M.		
Somerset	• 11 (400)		•						3			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	v Building (Owner	(8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (M					
AET	,,		(-)	000	00.000		ironmental Sys					
Street Address		-		000				stems				
28 N. Pennell Road						Street Address						
						550 East Unio			e - 00 - 78			
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co						
Media, PA 19063		- 20		ACC.		West Chester	r, PA 129382					
Project Manager for Monitoring F	Libotioc (to:											
Dave Turotsy					9-6238	610-701-9000 00508						
Start Date (10)11 /21 /13			76	etion Da 6 /	ate (11) 13	Name of OSHA M	Ionitor					
Occupancy Status During Abater	ment (Chec	k only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	0.00	5.5	500	ment		28 N. Pennell	Dood					
					scribe	Control Control Bulletin Control						
Time of Abatement: 7AM					,,,,,,	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	nha)		_	-		Media, PA 19	U63 					
Scope of Work (Officer all that ap	bià)					⊠ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			enovat			Mini-Encl	losure	julive i ressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 If		∐ De	emoliti	on		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
		1	Loca	tion	_	☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	1			
Location of			Norma			Description of			Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Asbestos-Containing Material	(ACM)			ely by	Asbe	estos Containing Mat	City of the control o	Amount	Re	Re	四四	回
TO BE ABATED			intena	ance/ Staff?		e., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	сар	응
IN Facility (13)		Cus	(12)			surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	Va.		Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellaned	ous)			1	ate	
First Floor south side					Floor T	ile		3000 SF		П	П	
First Floor south side						ile Mastic		2000 SF				금
First Floor south side					Therma	ıl Insulation		550 LF		H		H
] [
Name of Registered Waste Haule	r			JDEP V	Masta	Cubic Varda of	Name (D)	11 100		Ш	Ш	Ш
N.E.T.S.			2,5300	lauler IE		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist					
		arcula.		18947		20	Allied Impe	riai Landfill				
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					
Hazelton, PA						TBD	Imperial, PA	A		1	9941	
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		-11110-7-11			Sighaturg	1/1	Da	te /		1	-
John Heemer	Es	stimat	or			A	(X/		11	-/	12	
ASB-41						110		_	1/5	//	_	>
MAY 11	* L	Do not	use th	is form	for asbest	os lice gs ure exempt	ed activities.		! !	r:		

Date of Notification (1)						Building Own wine Opera				P				/ /	7 7**	~1	
Agencies Notified		Notification		1000	treet Add	dress idlantic Dr	ive										
X EPA X DEP X DOL	×	Initial Amended Amendment #				e, Zip Code rel, NJ 080	054				1.7270	2 1		13		-	
DOH		Emergency (in justification)	cluaing		lame of (Tele	nhone N					
DCA		Cancellation				Barone				1							_
Name of Facility Where	Aboto	mont in Taking	Dlace (3)		FACIL	ITY INFORM	IATION	-	Type o	of Facility (4))				**		\dashv
unnamed	ADate	ITIETILIS TAKING	riace (3)					1		- 17-11 T							
Street Address					-			\dashv		School (K-12 Subchapter 8		r than K	-12)				
6 E. Clementon Dri	ve							.		Other (i.e. pri	ivate &	comme	rcial	buildi	ngs, l	nome	5,
City (5)								-		etc.) e Feet	# of	Floors		Blo	ig. Ag	je	\neg
Gibbsboro									83,00		1&2	2		40			
County (6)					County C				Currer	nt Use (Prior	r if beir	g demo	lishe	d)			
Camden				(STATE U	SE ONLY) _			office	Э							
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hire	d by Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Cont							
Vertex							Al	llia	nce Er	nvironmer	ntal S	ystems	s, In	C.			
Street Address							1		Addres	s Jnion St.							
1102 Baltimore Pik City, State, Zip Code	.e									p Code							
Glen Mills, PA 193	42									ster, PA 1	9382						
Project Manager for Mo	nitorin	g Firm			Telephon		5.7	60000000	hone No 701-90			License 00508	400				
Dave Brown	0 100		Scheduled			8-8902		(Trictle		A Monitor		00300					
Start Date (10) 11/25/13			12/13/13	3	ipietion L	Jale (11)	V	erte	ex								
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Aba	atement (Check	Only One	e)			10000000	A 104 (VAI)	Addres	200000000000000000000000000000000000000							
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform	cated	During Entire Po	eriod of Al	batem	ent					more Pike	;						
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:		utside of Norma	al Facility	Hours						ip Code s, PA 193	1/2						
		ot Annha)						2161	III IVIIII	5, FA 190							-
Scope of Work (Check	All In	at Apply)						F	7			N	D.		_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				enova emolit				Ė		Il Containme ni-Enclosure		Negativ	e Pr	essur	е		
E 100 31 01 2200 11										ovebag Proc		. N	2-61-	D		_	
			Γ					Ľ	A No	n-Exempted	(*) an	Non-F	riable			ement	_
			C10337	Locati ormal											Ty	5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
Location		(ACM)	5.00	l Sole		Asbestos	Descrip			I (ACM)	Δ	mount					
Asbestos-Containin TO BE Al			Mair	ntena	DOMESTICAL STREET	(i.e. the	ermal sys	stem	ns insula		(5	Specify		Re	Z,	inca	Enc
In Fac			Cusio	(12)	otaii!		surfacing ther misc				SF	or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		inor miso	Jona						à	7	late	ıre
roc	f		103	140	X		Built up	ro	ofina		55.	600 SF	=	X			
exterior w		ws			X		Windov	Will Solve	-			900 LF		X			
CALCITOT			\vdash) (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
			\Box														
Name of Registered Wa	aste H	lauler			JDEP W		Cubic Yar	rds		Name of I	Registe	ered Lan	dfill				
JP Fidler				10000	lauler ID 620498		of Waste 10			Days C	ove F	teclam	atio	n Co	mpa	ny	-
City, State 2101 Derby Drive,	Cinn	aminson, NJ					Disposal l Various		В	City, State		ove R	d., V	Vhite	Ma	rsh,	МД
Completed by			Title				Sign	atu	fe	1			Dat	е			- 14
Robert M. Casciato)	1/										13		×			

Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 1000 Midlantic Drive Initial Amended Amendment # DOL Emergency (including	Date of Notification (1)					Building C wine Op				LP						
DCP				Str	eet Ad	dress									-	7
DOH Cancellation	DEP A	mended mendment#								w T	1005	0.1	200			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Piace (3) Unnamed Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) School (K-1	DOH ju	ustification)	ncluding	10												
Street Address 6 E. Clementon Drive School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Subchapte					FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	NC								
Street Address 6 E. Clementon Drive 6 E. Clementon Drive 8 Suguer Feat # of Follows etc.) 9 Suguer		ent is Taking	Place (3)				ve///88988788		Type	of Facility (4	!)		s.			
City (5) Gibbsboro County (6) County (7) County (8) C	6 72 F (1) 1 TERM (1) TERM (1)															•
Square Feet									×	Other (i.e. p	8 (Otherivate 8	er than K- & commen	12) cial bu	lding	s, hom	es,
Camden STATE USE ONLY Onffice									Squa	re Feet					Age	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Vertex Vertex Street Address 1102 Baltimore Pike Street Address 1102 Baltimore Pike Street Address 550 East Union St. City, State, Zip Code Glen Mills, PA 19342 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Dave Brown Barbard Brown Start Date (10) 11/18/13 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scape of Work (Check All That Apply) Sab sfor ≥260 if Renovation Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TOB # ABatement Custodial Start? (13) Vertex Street Address 1102 Baltimore Pike City, State, Zip Code Glenn Mills, PA 19342 Stevet Address 1102 Baltimore Pike City, State, Zip Code Glenn Mills, PA 19342 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abateme											or if bei	ng demoli	shed)			
Vertex Street Address Street Addr		ov Building C	wner (8)	-	ASCM	No.	1	Name	of Aba	tement Con	tractor	(9)	**********			
1102 Baltimore Pike	Vertex							Alliar	nce E	nvironme		250000000000000000000000000000000000000	, Inc.			
Seen Mills, PA-19342 West Chester, PA 19382	0001.1.000															
Dave Brown Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of Registered Waste Hauler DP Fidler Date Name of Registered Waste Hauler DP Fidler Date Name of Registered Waste Days Cove Rd., White Marsh, MD Rate Date Da			E1								9382					
12/13/13 12/13/13 Vertex		Firm											No.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Street Address 1102 Baltimore Pike City, State, Zip Code Glenn Mills, PA 19342 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Sope of Work (Check All That Apply) Sop of Work (Check All That A					letion D	Date (11)				HA Monitor						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 150 sf or ≥250 lf Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and		ment (Check		0						ee				-	-	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Glenn Mills, PA 19342 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 150 sf or ≥ 250 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Froof Renovation Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Built up roofing Stocation StrotLF) Renovation Description of Abatement Type Abatement T		- 70			948						9					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) State Abatement Performed Outs				nt			City, S	State, Z	ip Code	0.000					-	
23 sf or ≥3 lf								Glen	in Mill	is, PA 193	342					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Poof X Exterior windows Name of Registered Waste Hauler JP Fidler Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler JP Fidler Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Built up roofing Sof Waste So	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Арріу)							Mi	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	e edure				00233	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A Roof X Exterior windows Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Built up roofing 55,600 SF X Window caulk 1,900 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler JP Fidler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 1620498 City, State 2101 Derby Drive, Cinnaminson, NJ Completed by Title Type Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Namount (Specify SF or LF) Regular ID No. 100 Maste Standard ID No. 1620498 Type			T	e torre travalent aus		-		<u> </u>	EI INO	n-Exempled	i () an	d Non-Fri	able Pi	Terlar.		·+
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Sport of the Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Sport of the Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Contain																"
roof X Built up roofing 55,600 SF X exterior windows X Window caulk 1,900 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler JP Fidler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 1620498 Days Cove Reclamation Company City, State 2101 Derby Drive, Cinnaminson, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED In Facility	al (ACM)	Used S Mainte Custod	Solelý enance lial Sta	by e/		tos Conta thermal surfac	aining N system sing, VA	/lateria s insula tT, or		(5	Specify	Remova	Neball	Encapsula	Enclosur
exterior windows X Window caulk 1,900 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler JP Fidler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 1620498 City, State 2101 Derby Drive, Cinnaminson, NJ Completed by Title Window caulk Cubic Yards of Waste Days Cove Registered Landfill Days Cove Reclamation Company City, State City, State City, State Signature Date			Yes 1	No	N/A										ite	•
Name of Registered Waste Hauler JP Fidler City, State 2101 Derby Drive, Cinnaminson, NJ NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 1620498 Disposal Date Various Disposal Date Various Disposal Date Otty, State					2000								X			
JP Fidler Hauler ID No. 1620498 of Waste 510 Days Cove Reclamation Company	exterior windows	3		-	X		Wind	dow ca	aulk		1,9	900 LF	X	-	-	\sqcup
JP Fidler Hauler ID No. 1620498 of Waste 510 Days Cove Reclamation Company				+				-					-	+	+	\vdash
JP Fidler Hauler ID No. 1620498 of Waste 510 Days Cove Reclamation Company	Name of Registered Waste Hau	ler		NJE	DEP Wa	aste	Cubic `	Yards		Name of F	Registe	red Landf	fill	_	1	4
2101 Derby Drive, Cinnaminson, NJ Completed by Title Various Signature Date				100000000000000000000000000000000000000				ite		Days Co	ove R	eclamat	tion C	om	oany	
Completed by Title Signature Date		ninson, NJ								City, State	ays C	ove Rd.	, Whi	e M	arsh,	МД
				ent			Si	grature	7	110	-	[Date			- 148

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) November 20th, 201	3			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) TEAM Charter Schools												
	Type Notification			Street A	Manager at the state of				5/100 mm							-
▼ EPA	× Initial			60 Par	k Pl. Su	ite 802										
X DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment		_		te, Zip Co k NJ 07							De				
▼ DOH ▼ DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				Contact Cacheco					Tel	anho	ر	г			
				FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI						10	22.			9-22-3
Name of Facility Where All TEAM Charter School		ig Place (3	3)					Type`o	e`of Facility (4)							
Street Address					-			X S	School (K-12 Subchapter l	2) 8 (Oth∉	er than l	K-12)				
229 18th ave									Other (i.e. pr	rivate 8	& comm	ercial b	uild	lings,	hom	es,
City (5)									tc.) e Feet	# of	Floors	110-04-1-00	BI	dg. A	ge	-
Newark									60000	5)+		
County (6) Essex				County (Code (7) JSE ONLY			Currer Cons	nt Use (Prio struction F	r if bei	ng demo	olished				
Name of Monitoring Firm I				ASCM					ement Cont	tractor	(9)					
Matrix New World Er	ngineering inc			0012	1		Niram Street A									
26 Columbia Tpk.							91 Ful									
City, State, Zip Code Florham Park, NJ 07	932						City, Sta Boont	9.50	Code IJ 07005					35		
Project Manager for Monit		Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License N										e No.				
Eric Gratson, CHMM	l	973-585-9041 973-299-4455 01081														
Start Date (10) 11.25.13		Schedule 01.31.		npletion [Date (11)		Name of Niram		A Monitor							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Ched	ck Only Or	ne)		10282794		Street A		70	2011				-		
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Entire	Period of A	Abaten	nent			91 Ful									
Abatement Performer Other – Describe: Other	d Outside of Norr ccupied with const	ruction onl	y, no s	s chool in s	session.	_	City, Sta Boont		Code IJ 07005							
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						-									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Proposition 1	Renova Demolif				×	Mini	Containme -Enclosure vebag Proce	edure						
				1			×	Non	-Exempted	(*) and	d Non-F	riable F	-			
(P			Locat Normal			_							1	Арате Ту	ment pe	•
Location of Asbestos-Containing M		Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbes		scription o aining Ma		(ACM)	Aı	mount				ш	
TO BE ABA* In Facility			todial S		(i.e.		systems i		tion,		pecify or LF)	3	0	Re	nca	End
(13)	·		(12)				niscellane			O.	0, 1,	, contract of		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											te	0
Floors 1-	-5		Х			Su	ırfacing	1.500		405	00 SF	x				
Floors 1-	-4		Х		The	rmal Sy	ystem Ir	nsula	tion	10	00 LF	x				
Floors 1-	-5		Х				VAT			60	00 SF	x				
Floors 1-			X			Fire	e Doors	3		3	0 Ea	x				
Name of Registered Waste	e Hauler		100	JDEP Waller ID		Cubic \ of Was	0		Name of R	Registe	red Lan	dfill				
TriState Transfer				4-456	. 10.	400	ii.C		Minerva	Ente	rprrise	s Inc				
City, State Bronx, New York						0.00	al Date /13-02/2	20/1	City, State Waynes		Ohio					
Completed by		Title				Si	ignature	1				Date		544 00 = 54		
Marcin Owczarski		Pr. M	ngr.				- 10	11				11/20)/2	013		



91 Fulton Street, Unit #4 Boonton, NJ 07005 www.niram.com Toll free: 800-235-NIRAM

TEL: (973) 299-4455 FAX: (973) 299-7010

November 11, 2013

TO:

NJ DOL 1 John Fitch Plaza PO Box 949 Trenton, NJ 08625 Attn: Thoms Worhees

Thomas,

Please find attached:

- Notification form.
- Letter from the Owner
- Company Check.

If any further information is required please contact:

Marcin Owczarski – Niram Inc. – 973-229-4455 or email: marcino@niram.com

Eric Gratson – Matrix Engineering- 973-585-9041

Thank You,

Marcin Owczarski

Niram Inc/.

November 19, 2013

Mr. Thomas Voorhees New Jersey Department of Labor Asbestos Control and Licensing Unit One John Fitch Plaza, PO Box 959 Trenton, New Jersey 08625-0959

RE:

CHANGE OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT CONTRACTOR 18TH AVENUE SCHOOL PROJECT 229 18TH AVENUE NEWARK, NEW JERSEY MATRIX PROJECT NO. 12-418E

Dear Mr. Voorhees:

Please be advised that after the completion of the asbestos abatement work in the basement level Boiler Room, the current asbestos abatement contractor (Joseph Environmental) will be replaced with a new asbestos abatement contractor (Niram, Inc.). Niram will be providing an amended notification to New Jersey Department of Labor (NJDOL). As the Asbestos Safety Control Monitor (ASCM) firm for the project, Matrix New World Engineering, Inc. (Matrix) will provide an amended notification to the New Jersey Department of Community Affairs (NJDCA) and will modify the asbestos abatement permit with the City of Newark, New Jersey.

Thank you for your attention to this project. Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions or require additional information.

Sincerely,

Hannah Richman Secretary

PHH1 is an affiliate of TEAM Charter Schools.

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification	(1) 11/18/13					ner/Operator (2) mental Services,	Inc.	In the co	Clieck	102	1	
Agencies Notified [] EPA	Type of Notification	3		Address n Cou				NOV 2 1	2013			7.5
[] DEP [X] DOL [X] DOH	Notificatio [] Emergenc [] Amended Notificatio	y C	inco		k, N.	J 07035		Tar Was	1 14 A		-	
[] DCA	[] Cancellation	N		of Conta Repid			1	elephone Numb	or .		نَ	
			(0)		FACI	LITY INFORMATION	I T (F 10	70				
Name of Facility Wh Commercial Bl Street Address	dg.	aking Pia	ce (3)	19		da a company	x Other	(4) (K-12) apter 8 (Other th (i.e. private and s, etc.)	an K-12) commercial	buildi	ngs	,
323 Changebri	dge Road	12					Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	g. Ag	9	
City (5) Pine Brook		County Morris				County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	1 ior if being demo	~ 5 olished	0		
Name of Monitoring J & S Environn				ASCM N	lo.		ent Contractor (9)		vices, In	C.		
Street Address 2333 Route 22	۱۸/					Street Address	Lynn Court					
City, State, Zip Code	,					City, State, Zip C	ode				-	
Union, NJ 0708 Project Manager for		Tele	phone	Numbe	ır	Telephone Numb	Lincoln Park,	NJ 07035	License N	umbe		
							973-709-020	0			286	52
Scheduled Start Date 11/29		ed. Comp 12/	letion 31/1	And Deposit one when the second	1)	Name of OSHA	^{Monitor} J & S Enviror	mental Lab	oratories	, LL	2	
	uring Abatement (0 sed/Vacated Durin Performed Outside	g Entire P	eriod	of Abate			2333 Route 2	2 W				
Des	scribe: scribe: partially vac					City, State, Zip C	ode Union, NJ 07	083		82		
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that apply)						fel Eul	I Containment	ith Namativa	D		
[] Demolition [] ≥3 sf or ≥3 I [x] ≥160 sf or ≥			23	[]	Reno	ovation	[] Min [] Glo	I Containment w i – Enclosure vebag Procedure n – Friable Proce	e	Press	sure	
			Locat mally			Descr	iption of			Ab Ty		ment
Locati Asbestos – Material <u>TO BE A</u> In Fa	Containing (ACM) .BATED cility	Main todi	Solely tenand al Stat	by ce/Cus ff (12)		Asbestos Materi (i.e., therr insulation, s	- Containing al (ACM) mal systems urfacing, VAT, iscellaneous)		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O V	REPAI	N C A P
(13	3)	Yes	No	N/A			300			A L	R	S
First floor Bathroom			x			Γ, miscellaneous facing materials			3000 SF 20 SF	X	_	
Batilloom					Our	lacing materials						
Name of Registered Jupiter Environ		es Ha	DEP \ uler II 04782			Cubic Yards Of Waste 20	Name of Regis Minerva La			J,		
City, State Lincoln Park, N	1					Disposal Date 12/27/13	City, State Waynesbu	ra OH				
Completed By (Print Pane Repic		Title Gen	eral	Mana	ger	Signature	vvayriesbu	7	Date 11/18/	13		
SB-41		1							1	2000000	-	